The Explosion Proof Eagle Eye I High Bay Fixture is a highly versatile hazardous location high bay
for industrial applications. It is ideally suited for the oil & gas; mining; chemical; ocean, marine,
and aerospace; metal treatment; and food & alcohol facilities. It is designed for high humidity, high
dust, high temperature, and explosive vapor environments. The aircraft aluminum housing has a
marine-rated, powder coated finish.
Project Name: Fixture Type:
Complete Catalog #: Date:
Comments:

Ecolite International, LLC, 7910 Wrenwood Blvd., Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA 70809
	 1-844-LED-SWAP (533-7927)    •    ecoliteled.com    •    info@ecoliteled.com	 06/26/2023      2 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
*�Data is based upon tests performed in a
controlled environment and representative
performance. Actual performance can
vary depending on operating conditions.
Specifications are subject to change
without notice. All specifications are
nominal unless otherwise noted.
*IES files provided on request.
MODEL NO. WATTAGE LUMEN(LM) VOLTAGE CRI CCT
US
STOCK
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
ECO-EX-20W-B2YZDA 20 2,800 AC100-277V(by driver or by IC)
Or DC12-48V
80 3000K-5000K N 14.57"x7.7"
ECO-EX-40W- B2YZDA 40 5,600 80 3000K-5000K N 14.57"x7.7"
ECO-EX-60W- BYZDA 60 8,400 AC100-277V(by driver or by IC)
Or DC12-48V
Or AC200-480V(<65W)
80 3000K-5000K Y 14.57"x7.7"
ECO-EX-80W BYZDA 80 11,200 80 3000K-5000K Y 14.57"x7.7"
ECO-EX-100W B3YZDA 100 14,000
AC100-277V(by driver or by IC)
Or DC12-48V
Or AC200-480V
80 3000K-5000K Y 14.57"x7.7"
ECO-EX-120W B3YZDA 120 16,800 80 3000K-5000K N 14.57"x7.7"
ECO-EX-150W B3YZDA 150 21,000 80 3000K-5000K Y 14.57"x7.7"
ECO-EX-200W B3YZDA 200 28,000 80 3000K-5000K Y 14.57"x7.7"
ECO-EX-250W B4YZDA 250 35,000 80 3000K-5000K N 14.57"x7.7"
ECO-EX-300W B4YZDA 300 42,000 80 3000K-5000K N 14.57"x7.7"
ECO-EX-350W B4YZDA 350 49,000 80 3000K-5000K N 14.57"x7.7"
ECO-EX-400W B4YZDA 400 56,000 80 3000K-5000K N 14.57"x7.7"
Control Options: Non-dimming standard, dimming and emergency battery back up options available.
EXPLOSION PROOF EAGLE EYE I HIGH BAY FIXTURE
MOUNTING OPTIONS
CONTROLS